Sales: +49(0)7223/9493-120
Fax: +49(0)7223/9493-92
Analog inputs
Number of inputs: 16 single-ended/8 differential inputs or
8 single-ended/4 differential inputs
Resolution: 16-bit resolution
Optical isolation: 500 V through optical couplers

ADDIALOG APCI-3120
Isolated multifunction data acquisition, 16-bit. Incl. technical description and software drivers and monitoring program.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Versions
APCI-3120-16-8:16 SE/8 diff. inputs, 8 analog outputs
APCI-3120-16-4:16 SE/8 diff. inputs., 4 analog outputs
APCI-3120-8-8: 8 SE/4 diff. inputs, 8 analog outputs
APCI-3120-8-4: 8 SE/4 diff. inputs, 4 analog outputs
Options:
Please specify the number of channels to be supplied with the
required option.
Option SF: Filter for 1 single-ended channel